Moonlight Runners Proofing for June 2022 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on Moonlight Runners. Moonlight Runners website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res
Single 30th 16:50 Enchanted 41.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -67.8
Yarmouth Night
Single 30th 17:35 Malbas 26.00 1.00 Loss 13 -1.00 -66.8
Tipperary
Single 30th 20:40 Newbury [Ae Fond Kiss 29.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -65.8
Single 30th 14:10 Perth Cliffs Of 9.50 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -64.8
Dooneen
Single 30th 14:40 Perth Pat's Pick 34.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -63.8
Single 29th 19:50 Bath Miss Sligo 7.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -62.8
Single 29th 18:20 Bath Amasova 9.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -61.8
Single 29th 15:25 Thirsk  |Zumurud 8.00 1.00 Loss 13 -1.00 -60.8
Single 29th 15:00 Itacare 10.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -59.8
\Worcester
Single 29th 14:10 Tafsir 41.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -58.8
Musselburgh
Single 28th 18:50 Stratford |Admiral's 26.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -57.8
Sunset
Single 28th 14:00 Brighton |River Wharfe 29.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -56.8
Single 28th 15:15 Hamilton [Two Auld Pals 26.00 1.00 Race - 0.00 -55.8
Cancelled
Single 28th 15:50 Hamilton |Iris Dancer 11.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -55.8
Single 28th 19:40 The Algarve 11.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -54.8
Roscommon
Single 28th 18:40 Hymn Book 15.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -53.8
Roscommon |Too
Single 27th 16:00 Fama Et Gloria 34.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -52.8
Southwell
Single 27th 16:00 Cosheston 12.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -51.8
Southwell
Single 27th 20:30 Clotherholme 7.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -50.8
Musselburgh
Single 27th 18:15 Windsor |Tiger Crusade 34.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -49.8
Single 27th 15:45 Amadeus Grey 12.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -48.8
Pontefract
Single 26th 16:40 Uttoxeter|Andapa 13.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -47.8
Single 26th 15:50 Windsor [Carp Kid 12.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -46.8
Single 26th 16:55 Windsor |Lucia Joy 29.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -45.8
Single 26th 15:20 Cartmel |Brelan D'as 7.00 1.00 Win 1 6.00 -44.8
Single 26th 14:20 Cartmel |Hurricane Ali 12.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -50.8
Single 26th 15:10 Curragh |Additional 7.00 1.00 Loss 15 -1.00 -49.8
Single 26th 14:10 Curragh |Badb 26.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -48.8
Single 25th 15:15 Art Du Val 12.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -47.8
Newmarket
Single 25th 15:45 Curragh [Lionel 17.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -46.8
Single 25th 14:00 Curragh |Affable 12.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -45.8
Single 25th 17:13 Sea The Shells 8.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -44.8
Newcastle
Single 25th 21:00 Nomasee 9.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -43.8
Doncaster
Single 25th 18:30 Hector's Here 15.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -42.8
Doncaster
Single 25th 19:45 Lingfield |New Year 8.00 1.00 Win 1 7.00 -41.8
Honours
Single 25th 18:45 Lingfield |Jumra 41.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -48.8
Single 24th 18:35 Fernando Rah 13.00 1.00 Loss 12 -1.00 -47.8
Newcastle
Single 24th 18:08 Curragh [National 8.00 1.00 Loss 12 -1.00 -46.8
Gallery
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 23rd 21:00 Hamilton |Rose Bandit 10.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -45.8
Single 23rd 20:30 Hamilton |Streamline 34.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -44.8
Single 23rd 15:45 Pensiero 26.00 1.00 Win 1 22.50 -43.8
Newmarket D'Amore
Single 23rd 14:45 Bowland Park 26.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -66.3
Newcastle
Single 22nd 19:30 Bath Boy About 34.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -65.3
Town
Single 22nd 17:20 Kempton |Global Tycoon 13.00 1.00 Win 1 12.00 -64.3
Single 22nd 15:45 Salisbury|Miss Bluebelle 41.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -76.3
Single 22nd 14:55 Carlisle |Pisanello 7.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -75.3
Single 22nd 14:05 Quartz Du 9.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -74.3
\Worcester Rheu
Single 21st 20:40 Newbury [Vape 17.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -73.3
Single 21st 13:45 Beverley |Enraged 8.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -72.3
Single 21st 16:15 Beverley |Termonator 7.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -71.3
Single 21st 20:30 Newton [Shanroe 21.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -70.3
Abbot Smooch
Single 21st 17:45 Newton |Intriguing Lady 23.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -69.3
Abbot
Single 20th 20:00 Rampage 67.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 -68.3
Wolverhampto
n
Single 20th 20:30 Burtonwood 26.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 -67.3
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 19th 18:45 Golden Apollo 19.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -66.3
Pontefract
Single 19th 18:15 Million Thanks 7.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -65.3
Pontefract
Single 19th 13:30 Frankie Rapper 29.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -64.3
\Worcester
Single 18th 20:30 Lingfield [Le Forban 7.00 1.00 Win 1 6.00 -63.3
Single 18th 20:00 Lingfield |Tralee Hills 15.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -69.3
Single 18th 18:10 Ascot Calling The 13.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -68.3
Wind
Single 18th 18:00 Haydock |Mutawaarid 67.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -67.3
Single 18th 17:00 Ascot Tabdeed 17.00 1.00 Loss 21 -1.00 -66.3
Single 18th 15:45 Down Pachmena 13.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -65.3
Royal
Single 18th 16:14 Ayr Shark Two One 7.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -64.3
Single 18th 15:05 Ascot  |Alflaila 10.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 -63.3
Single 17th 19:25 Limerick |Twinkle 51.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -62.3
Single 17th 17:47 Ayr Annie Rose 41.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -61.3
Single 17th 17:00 Ascot Fresh Hope 8.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -60.3
Single 17th 16:20 Ascot Grande Dame 15.00 1.00 Loss 11 -1.00 -59.3
Single 17th 14:30 Ascot Beautiful Eyes 41.00 1.00 Loss 15 -1.00 -58.3
Single 16th 18:50 Chaos Control 10.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -57.3
Leopardstown
Single 16th 16:50 Lingfield |Dillydingdillydo 26.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -56.3
ng
Single 16th 17:35 Ascot Kingmax 26.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -55.3
Single 16th 16:20 Ascot Burning Victory 21.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -54.3
Single 16th 15:40 Ascot Mystic Wells 41.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -53.3
Single 16th 15:05 Ascot Deauville 17.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -52.3
Legend
Single 15th 20:00 Wexford [Walking The 15.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -51.3
Walk
Single 15th 19:40 Ripon Dora Penny 29.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -50.3
Single 15th 17:35 Ascot Wodao 17.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -49.3
Single 15th 17:00 Ascot Symbolize 10.00 1.00 Loss 19 -1.00 -48.3
Single 15th 15:30 Hamilton |Stallone 7.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -47.3
Single 14th 19:45 Beverley |Jackamundo 7.50 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -46.3
Single 14th 18:30 Shantou 8.00 1.00 Loss 15 -1.00 -45.3
Roscommon  |Warrior
Single 14th 17:35 Ascot Certain Lad 34.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -44.3
Single 14th 16:20 Ascot Maljoom 17.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -43.3




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 14th 15:40 Ascot King's Lynn 17.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -42.3
Single 14th 14:55 Thirsk  |Spartan Fighter 23.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -41.3
Single 13th 19:30 Shanwalla 17.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -40.3
Kilbeggan
Single 13th 15:00 Lingfield |Fair And 8.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -39.3
Square
Single 13th 13:45 Carlisle |Deccan Warrior| 8.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 -38.3
Single 12th 17:00 Salisbury|Atheeb 26.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -37.3
Single 12th 15:57 Burning Cash 8.50 1.00 Win 1 7.50 -36.3
Doncaster
Single 12th 15:50 Salisbury|Queen Kahlua 29.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -43.8
Single 11th 20:45 Leicester|Mr Fayez 15.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -42.8
Single 11th 17:25 Tom 21.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -41.8
\Worcester O'roughley
Single 11th 16:46 Bath Liberated Lad 10.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -40.8
Single 11th 16:05 Na Trachtalai 13.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -39.8
Downpatrick  |Abu
Single 11th 15:05 York Onesmoothope 26.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -38.8
rator
Single 11th 14:50 Sandown|Attagirl 21.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -37.8
Single 10th 18:51 Newton |Pisgah Pike 11.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -36.8
Abbot
Single 10th 18:10 Clonmel |Gotthenod 13.00 1.00 Loss 1 -20.40 -35.8
Single 10th 19:05 Stellium 7.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -15.4
Fairyhouse
Single 10th 17:55 Dandyville 8.00 1.00 NR - 0.00 -14.4
Fairyhouse
Single 10th 15:30 York Marie's 34.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -14.4
Diamond
Single 10th 16:05 York Orbaan 7.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -13.4
Single 9th 17:00 Foreseeable 11.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -12.4
Yarmouth Future
Single 9th 15:40 Newbury |Beau Jardine 51.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -11.4
Single 9th 15:30 Aplomb 7.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -10.4
Nottingham
Single 9th 14:20 Toomevara 29.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -9.4
Yarmouth
Single 8th 15:30 Haydock |Tothenines 17.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -8.4
Single 8th 13:53 Eternal Life 17.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -7.4
'Yarmouth
Single 7th 17:35 Embla 8.50 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 -6.4
Chelmsford
City
Single 7th 14:30 Brighton |Ellen Clacy 34.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -5.4
Single 6th 18:15 Windsor |Firenze Rosa 15.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -4.4
Single 6th 20:00 Bearwith 11.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -3.4
Pontefract
Single 6th 18:30 Stallone 8.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -2.4
Pontefract
Single 6th 13:18 Lingfield |Rochebrune 8.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -1.4
Single 5th 16:55 Grangeclare 23.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -0.4
Kilbeggan Native
Single 5th 16:40 Listowel |Miracles In 9.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 0.6
May
Single 5th 15:50 The 7.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 1.6
Goodwood Lamplighter
Single 5th 16:16 The Thin Blue 11.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 2.6
Musselburgh |Line
Single 4th 13:40 Listowel |Pulse Of 17.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 3.6
Shanghai
Single 4th 15:21 Burning Cash 23.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 4.6
Musselburgh
Single 4th 16:30 Epsom |Piz Badile 12.00 1.00 Loss 12 -1.00 5.6
Downs
Single 4th 14:50 Listowel |Trueba 12.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 6.6
Single 3rd 19:30 Bath Keeper's 7.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 7.6
Choice
Single 3rd 18:46 Tramore |One Last 11.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 8.6




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Tango

Single 3rd 17:04 Give It Some 8.00 1.00 Loss 12 -1.00 9.6
Doncaster Teddy

Single 3rd 16:30 Epsom |Tuesday 10.00 1.00 Win 1 9.00 10.6
Downs

Single 3rd 15:45 Epsom |Victory Chime 29.00 1.00 Loss 14 -1.00 1.6
Downs

Single 3rd 15:20 Stamina Chope 8.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 2.6
Huntingdon

Single 2nd 19:50 Buckman 10.00 1.00 NR - 0.00 3.6
Leopardstown |Tavern

Single 2nd 18:50 Elzaam Blue 8.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 3.6
Leopardstown

Single 2nd 13:42 Uttoxeter|Oceans Red 8.00 1.00 Win 1 5.60 4.6

Single 1st 15:20 Newton |Wise Garden 29.00 1.00 Loss PU -1.00 -1
Abbot

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
© Copyright Betfan Ltd 2024
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